
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

No. 

67 

71 

33 

8 

9 

98 

17 

45 

Class 

SRFX 

SRFX 

SRFX 

SRFX 

SRFX 

SRFX 

SRFX 

FS 

Name 

William Shields 

David Auer 

Evan Rakusin 

Jonathan Emms 

Gary Vizioli 

J P DeVillars 

Donnie Steele 

Kjell Tollefsen 

Region 

CFR 

Bucc 

NER 

NYR 

NNJ 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

471546 

316419 

541120 

490131 

399261 

438974 

525185 

103626_1 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Total Tm 

17:10.249 

17:11.180 

17:11.277 

17:19.471 

17:19.943 

17:21.930 

17:28.203 

18:20.149 

Best Tm 

1:12.818 

1:12.743 

1:12.781 

1:12.929 

1:12.728 

1:13.279 

1:13.144 

1:14.008 

Diff 

0.931 

1.028 

9.222 

9.694 

11.681 

17.954 

1:09.900 

Sponsor 

Motion Dynamics 

Clockwork Orange

Professional Auto 

BlueWave Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:16.950) for FS by Kjell Tollefsen. 

Official Final Race Results 19-R-6169;Time of Race 18:20:149 Time Prov. 5:40    Time Final hh:m 

Printed: 8/4/2019 1:08:38 PM 

Denise Patten and Joshua Underwood, Chiefs of Timing & Scoring 

Bob Anderson, Chief Steward / Phil Kelley, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.931 

Avg. Speed 

78.272 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.728 

Best Speed 

79.199 

Best Lap by 

9 - Gary Vizioli 

NERRC RAL Regional/CRE/OWDE 

Grp 5 - FA-B-C-E-E2-F-M,CFC,FS,P1-2,ASR 

Race 1 #19-R-6169 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:50:13 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

8/3/2019 03:05 PM 

New England Region

Racing Against Leukemia

Official Race Results


